Tel - 01279 772 770 Email - bdt@greenbrook.co.uk www.greenbrook.co.ukTel - 01279 772 772 Email - sales@greenbrook.co.uk www.greenbrook.co.uk
The Part Populated Consumer Unit range available in 8 Board layouts with and without SPD -
8/10/12/14/16/18/20/22 module units.
•	 2P Mains Switch 100A
•	 	1 x Neutral for use with RCBO Module
•	 	6kA Rated Short Circuit Capacity
•	 	Label kit
•	 	Grommet Strip
•	 	2 x Blanking modules supplied per board
•	 	Conforms to BS EN 61439-3
•	 	3 year Guarantee
Code Description
PBPM08  8 Module (100A Mains Switch)  6 Usable Ways
PBPM10 10 Module (100A Mains Switch) 8 Usable Ways
PBPM12   12 Module (100A Mains Switch) 10 Usable Ways
PBPM14   14 Module (100A Mains Switch) 12 Usable Ways
PBPM16   16 Module (100A Mains Switch) 14 Usable Ways
PBPM18   18 Module (100A Mains Switch) 16 Usable Ways
PBPM20    20 Module (100A Mains Switch) 18 Usable Ways
PBPM22    22 Module (100A Mains Switch) 20 Usable Ways
Code Description
PBPM08-SPD  8 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 4 Usable Ways
PBPM10-SPD  10 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 6 Usable Ways
PBPM12-SPD  12 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 8 Usable Ways
PBPM14-SPD    14 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 10 Usable Ways
PBPM16-SPD    16 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 12 Usable Ways
PBPM18-SPD    18 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 14 Usable Ways
PBPM20-SPD    20 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 16 Usable Ways
PBPM22-SPD    22 Module (100A Mains Switch) SPD Type 2 18 Usable Ways
Consumer Unit with Mains Switch with SPD - Type 2
Suitable for TN -
(TN-S, TN-C,
TN-C-S) and TT
•	 2P Mains Switch 100A
•	 	1 x Neutral for use with RCBO Module
•	 	6kA Rated Short Circuit Capacity
•	 	SPD Type 2
•	 	SPD Protection (32A MCB)
•	 	Label kit
•	 	Grommet Strip
•	 	2 x Blanking modules supplied per board
•	 	Conforms to BS EN 61439-3
•	 	3 year Guarantee
Consumer Unit with Main Switch
Tel - 01279 772 772 Email - sales@greenbrook.co.uk www.greenbrook.co.uk
Code Description
PBPDM14 14 Module (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A)  8 Usable Ways
PBPDM16  16 Module (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A) 10 Usable Ways
PBPDM18   18 Module  (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A) 12 Usable Ways
PBPDM20     20 Module (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB Type A) 14 Usable Ways
PBPDM22     22 Module (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB Type A) 16 Usable Ways
Code Description
PBPDM14-SPD 14 Module SPD Type 2
 (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A  6 Usable Ways)
PBPDM16-SPD 16 Module SPD Type 2
(2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A 8 Usable Ways)
PBPDM18-SPD 18 Module SPD Type 2
  (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A 10 Usable Ways)
PBPDM20-SPD 20 Module SPD Type 2
    (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB Type A 12 Usable Ways)
PBPDM22-SPD 22 Module SPD Type 2
    (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB Type A 14 Usable Ways)
Dual Consumer Unit with RCD and Main Switch
Consumer Unit Dual RCD with SPD
•	 2P Main Switch 100A

•	 	Grommet Strip
•	 	Conforms to BS EN 61439-3
•	 	3 year Guarantee
The Part Populated Consumer Unit range available in 5 Board layouts with and
without SPD - 14/16/18/20/22 module units.
Tel - 01279 772 770 Email - bdt@greenbrook.co.uk www.greenbrook.co.ukTel - 01279 772 772 Email - sales@greenbrook.co.uk www.greenbrook.co.uk
•	 2P Mains Switch 100A
•	 3 x Neutral Bars
•	 6kA Rated Short Circuit Capacity
•	 Label kit
•	 Grommet Strip
•	 Conforms to BS EN 61439-3
•	 3 year Guarantee
Double Bank Consumer Units
Code Description
PBDS28 28 Module (100A Mains Switch) 25 Usable Ways
PBDS36 36 Module (100A Mains Switch) 33 Usable Ways
PBDS44 44 Module (100A Mains Switch) 41 Usable Ways
Code Description
PBDS28-SPD 28 Module (100A Mains Switch) 23 Usable Ways
PBDS36-SPD 36 Module (100A Mains Switch) 31 Usable Ways
PBDS44-SPD 44 Module (100A Mains Switch) 39 Usable Ways
* Product design may differ from those shown
Suitable for TN -
(TN-S, TN-C,
TN-C-S) and TT

5 Board layouts - 14/16/18/20/22 modules.
•	 2P Mains Switch 100A
•	 	2 x RCCB 80A (Board sizes 14/16/18)
•	 	2 x RCCB 100A (Board sizes 20/22)
•	 	3 x Neutral bars
•	 	6kA Rated Short Circuit Capacity
•	 	Blank 	 Modules     18          2 x Blanks
				    Modules     20        4 x Blanks
				    Modules     22        6 x Blanks
•	 	MCB’s - each board supplied with MCB’s full details below
•	 	Label kit
•	 	Grommet Strip
•	 	Conforms to BS EN 61439-3
•	 	3 year Guarantee
Code Description & Board Layout
PBPD14 14 Module (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A)
 (8 MCBS, 1 x 40A, 3 x 32A, 1 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPD16 16 Module (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A)
(10 MCBS, 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPD18 18 Module (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A)
(10 MCBS, 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPD20 20 Module (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB Type A)
(10 MCBS, 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPD22 22 Module (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB Type A)
(10 MCBS, 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
6A 16A 32A 32A 6A 6A 32A 40A

•	 	2 x RCCB 100A (Board sizes 22)
•	 	3 x Neutral Bars
•	 	6kA Rated Short Circuit Capacity
•	 	SPD Type 2
•	 	SPD Protection (32A MCB)
•	 	MCB’s - each board supplied with MCB’s full
details below
•	 	Label kit
•	 	Grommet Strip
•	 	Conforms to BS EN 61439-3
•	 	3 year Guarantee
Suitable for TN -
(TN-S, TN-C,
TN-C-S) and TT
Code Description & Board Layout
PBPDP16 16 Module, SPD Type 2, (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A)
(8 MCB’s, 1 x 40A, 3 x 32A, 1 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPDP18 18 Module, SPD Type 2 (2 x 80A 30mA RCCB Type A)
(10 MCB’s, 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPDP22 22 Module SPD Type 2 (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB TYPE A)
(10 MCB’s, 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A, 4 Blanking Modules)
Board
Layout
PBPDP16 - 16 Module Board Layout

KEY - Consumer Unit Board Modules
Blanking
Module
MCB RCCB
(RCD)
Space
for
RCBO
32A
MCB for
SPD
Main
Switch
SPD
Code Description & Board Layout
PBPH18 18 Module SPD Type 2 (2 x 100A 30mA RCCB Type A)
(8 MCB’s, 1 x 40A, 3 x 32A, 1 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPH22 22 Module SPD Type 2 (2 x 100A 30MA RCCB Type A)
(10 X MCB’s, 1 x 40A, 4 x 32A, 2 x 16A, 3 x 6A)
Board
Layout
PBPH18 - 18 Module Board Layout

Tripping Characteristics Type B
Index of Protection IP20
Terminals 1 –25mm²
Mechanical Endurance 10,000 times
Electrical Endurance 4,000 times
Ambient Temperature - 25ºC to +55ºC
Storage Temperature - 40ºC to +70ºC
Torque (Recommended
minimum tightening)
2.0Nm
Din Rail Mounting Yes
Guarantee 5 Years
Conforms To BS EN 60898-1
Code Description
PBM06B 6A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM10B 10A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM16B 16A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM20B  20A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM32B  32A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM40B  40A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM50B  50A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM63B  62A B Curve MCB 6kA 1P
Code Description
PBM06C 6A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM10C 10A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM16C 16A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM20C  20A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM32C  32A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM40C  40A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM50C  50A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
PBM63C  62A C Curve MCB 6kA 1P
Type C Curve - 	 TYPE C instantaneous tripping curve is used for the protection of circuits and equipment
				    that have high surge currents, such as motors.
				    Devices are designed to trip at fault currents of 5 - 10 times rated (in) for

Fault Type Detected by Integrated
Short Circuit MCB
Overload MCB
Residual Current RCD
Series Arcing Fault AFD
Parallel Arcing Fault AFD
Parallel Arcing Fault to PE RCD
Over Voltage AFD
•	 Rated Short Circuit Capacity 6kA
•	 1 Pole RCBO + Switch Neutral
•	 Operational Characteristics Type A, 30mA
•	 Instantaneous Tripping B Curve
Code Description
PBA06BA 6A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve B
PBA10BA 10A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve B
PBA16BA 16A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve B
PBA20BA 20A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve B
PBA25BA 25A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve B
PBA32BA 32A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve B
PBA40BA 40A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve B
Line Drawing
NOTE: These devices MUST be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance with the latest wiring regulations (BS7671).
Type B Curve -

Fault Type Detected by Integrated
Short Circuit MCB
Overload MCB
Residual Current RCD
Series Arcing Fault AFD
Parallel Arcing Fault AFD
Parallel Arcing Fault to PE RCD
Over Voltage AFD
•	 Rated Short Circuit Capacity 6kA
•	 1 Pole RCBO + Switch Neutral
•	 Operational Characteristics Type A, 30mA
•	 Instantaneous Tripping C Curve
Code Description
PBA06CA 6A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve C
PBA10CA 10A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve C
PBA16CA 16A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve C
PBA20CA 20A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve C
PBA25CA 25A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve C
PBA32CA 32A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve C
PBA40CA 40A Arc fault detection device with 30mA
Type A RCBO instantaneous tripping curve C
Line Drawing
NOTE: These devices MUST be installed by a qualified electrician
in accordance with the latest wiring regulations (BS7671).